STEERING COLUMN ASSEMBLY

34 [
l/ /
|
9
5,678 \
S
NO. PART NO QTY. DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO QTY. DESCRIPTION
1+ 7-326-990035 1 Steering Column (Adjustable)
2 7-810-990184 1 Shaft Relay
3 7-126-171053 4 Hex Screw 8mm Dia 16mm
Long
4 7-951-170210 4 Spring Washer M8
5 7-126-191253 4 Screw Hx Hd M10 x 25mm Lg
6 7-951-190014 4 Washer Flat M10
7 7-951-190210 4 Washer Spring M10
8 7-661-190003 4 Hex Nut M10
9 6-184-992642 1 Bracket
+ See further breakdown in this group
6-326-990041

Issue No. 00



